
 California Division 650 Capitol Mall, Suite 4-100 
  Sacramento, CA  95814 
 December 15, 2025 (916) 498-5001 
  HDACA@dot.gov 
  
   
  In Reply, Refer To: 
  HDA-CA 
 
 
ELECTRONIC CORRESPONDENCE ONLY 
 
Mr. Raul Lerma, Chief 
Office of Federal Resources 
California Department of Transportation 
1120 N Street 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
 
SUBJECT:  FY 2026 Emergency Relief Time Extension Determinations 
 
Dear Mr. Lerma: 
 
The Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) has reviewed your September 26, 2025, letter 
requesting a 1-year time extension for 261 emergency relief (ER) projects that have exceeded the 
allotted time to advance to construction obligation as described in 23 CFR 668.105(h). 
 
As described in the FHWA ER Manual, satisfactory justification for a time extension is generally 
due to delays “caused by the need for extensive environmental evaluation, litigation, or complex 
right-of-way acquisition.”  In addition, FHWA considers lack of project activity, potential site 
stabilization, the need to reduce scope, the overall project need, and factors outside the project 
sponsors control when evaluating ER time extension requests. A 1-year time extension is granted 
for all 261 projects that met the extension justification criteria. 
 
This extension will allow these projects to continue with ER fund eligibility and any subsequent 
approval of work on DAF(s)/pending DAF(s) by FHWA. 
 
Please be advised that failure to receive an ER time extension does not relieve the transportation 
agency (i.e. Caltrans or Local Public Agency) from restoring or repairing the damaged highway 
facility. Failure to restore or repair the damaged highway facility may jeopardize future ER 
funding at that location.  
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:HDACA@dot.gov


FHWA determinations are provided in Enclosure A and Enclosure B. Should you have any 
questions relating to this determination, please contact Peter Pangilinan, Emergency Relief 
Program Manager, at (916) 498-5886 or Peter.Pangilinan@dot.gov.  
  
 
  
 Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
 
 Aimee Kratovil 
 Acting Director, Project Delivery 
 Federal Highway Administration 
 
 
 
 
 
  

mailto:Peter.Pangilinan@dot.gov


TO (via email): 

Raul Lerma, Chief, Emergency Relief Program Manager Office of Federal Resources (OFR), 
Caltrans HQ 
raul.lerma@dot.ca.gov 

 
CC (via email): 
 
Dee Lam, Chief, Division of Local Assistance (DLA), Caltrans HQ 
Bob Baca, Acting Chief, Office of Federal Programs (DLA), Caltrans HQSaba Mohan, 
Emergency Relief Program Coordinator OFR, Caltrans HQ 
Adam Ambrosini, Emergency Relief Program Coordinator OFR, Caltrans HQ 
Shawn Hart, Acting Chied, Office of Emergency Management and Infrastructure Protection, 
Division of Maintenance, Caltrans HQ 
Mike McCraken, Acting Senior Transportation Engineer, Office of Recovery and Operations, 
Division of Maintenance, Caltrans HQ 
Rachel Jenkinson, Transportation Engineer, Division of Maintenance, Caltrans HQ 
Keith Duncan, Division Chief, Division of Budgets, Caltrans HQ 
Daniel Karavan, Emergency Relief and Other Federal Program Coordinator DLA, Caltrans HQ 
Dalton LaBoskey, Emergency Relief and Other Federal Program Coordinator DLA, Caltrans HQ 
Doug Hecox, Acting Division Administrator, FHWA-CA 
Brigitte Mandel, Acting Deputy Division Administrator, FHWA-CA 
Aimee Kratovil, Acting Director, Project Delivery; Director, Program Analysis, FHWA-CA 
Antonio Johnson, Acting Director, Financial Services; Director, Planning, Environment, and 
ROW, FHWA-CA 
Zylkia Martín-Yambó, Team Leader, Project Delivery, FHWA-CA  
Andrew Bianchi, Team Leader, Project Delivery, FHWA-CA 
Trevor Hart, Acting Financial Manager, Financial Services, FHWA 
Christopher Long, Team Leader, Technical Services, FHWA-CA 
Peter Pangilinan, Emergency Relief Program Manager, FHWA-CA 
 
Dee.Lam@dot.ca.gov 
Bob.Baca@dot.ca.govsaba.mohan@dot.ca.gov 
Adam.Ambrosini@dot.ca.gov 
Shawn.Hart@dot.ca.gov  
Mike.McCracken@dot.ca.gov  
Rachel.Jenkinson@dot.ca.gov  
Keith.Duncan@dot.ca.gov   
Daniel.Karavan@dot.ca.gov   
Dalton.Laboskey@dot.ca.gov 
Doug.Hecox@dot.gov 
Brigitte.Mandel@dot.gov 
Aimee.Kratovil@dot.gov 
Antonio.Johnson@dot.gov 
Zylkia.Martin-Yambo@dot.gov 
Andrew.Bianchi@dot.gov 
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Trevor.Hart@dot.gov 
Christopher.Long@dot.gov 
Peter.Pangilinan@dot.gov 
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Attachment A - FFY26 State ER Time Extension Request

Project 
Count

District

Federal 
Project 

Number 
(FPN)

State Project 
Number

Congressional 
District

County Route
Time Extension 

Number
(1st, 2nd, etc.)

Time Extension Delay Justification
Expected Start of 

Construction

FFY24 FHWA Time 
Extension PRIOR 

Approval
Approved Related Projects

Current Approved Total 
Cost

Remaining Unauthorized 
DAF Need

FHWA 
Determination

1 1 NA 01-0G921 2 HUM 36 7
Geotechnical Studies/drilling, Extensive 

Environmental Evaluation and Tribal  
Consultation/Archaeological Surveys

1/28/2025 Yes 31RD002, 31RD005 $2,163,714 $11,126,286 Yes

2 1 NA 01-0K140 2 DN 101 5

Geotechnical Studies, Extensive 
Environmental Evaluation, 

Archaeological Surveys and Tribal  
Consultation

1/30/2029 Yes 39AE005 $4,589,000 $19,911,000 Yes

3 1 NA 01-0H760 2 MEN 101 6
Outstanding RW resolution needs 

(Several remaining ROE to resolve) - 
Expected resolve FY2324

CCA - 2/28/2019 Yes N/A $0 $11,058,883 Yes

4 1 NA 01-0J640 2 HUM 36 5
Outstanding survey and RW resolution 

needs - Expected resolve FY2324
CCA - 8/19/2020 Yes N/A $0 $2,395,000 Yes

5 1 NA 01-0J750 2 MEN 1 5
Outstanding RW & TCE resolution needs 

- Expected resolve FY2324
CCA - 3/12/2020 Yes N/A $0 $3,800,000 Yes

6 1 NA 01-0J710 2 MEN 1 5
Outstanding RW resolution & TCE needs 

-  Expected resolve FY2324
CCA - 10/4/21 Yes N/A $0 $15,800,000 Yes

7 1 NA 01-0J630 2 MEN 253 5
Outstanding RW resolution needs - 

Expected resolve FY2324
CCA - 1/23/2020 Yes N/A $0 $4,839,000 Yes

NA LAK 20 N/A Yes

NA LAK 175 N/A Yes

NA MEN 20 N/A Yes

NA 2 HUM 299 N/A $0 $10,854,602 Yes

NA 2 TRI 299 N/A $0 $5,414,563 Yes

10 1 NA 01-0M770 2 MEN 1 1
Pending FHWA DAF Approval

Submitted 7/31/2023
No Other  Outstanding Issues

CCA - 5/4/2023 N/A N/A $0 $81,000 Yes

11 1 NA 01-0M840 2 HUM 101 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  5/22/2024
No Other  Outstanding Issues

CCA - 7/10/2024 N/A N/A $0 $21,076,685 Yes

NA 2 MEN 253 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  5/29/2024
Outstanding ROE Issues 

N/A $0 $21,076,685 Yes

NA 2 MEN 20 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  5/29/2024
Outstanding ROE Issues 

N/A $0 $430,623 Yes

13 1 NA 01-0M790 2 LAK 29 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  5/29/2024
Outstanding ROE Issues 

CCA - 7/26/2023 N/A N/A $0 $1,689,160 Yes

14 1 NA 01-0M800 2 HUM 101 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  6/3/2024
No Other  Outstanding Issues

CCA - 12/22/2023 N/A N/A $0 $450,250 Yes

15 1 NA 01-0M810 2 HUM 36 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  5/20/2024
Outstanding ROE Issues 

1/10/2023 N/A N/A $0 $26,580,275 Yes

16 1 NA 01-0N450 2 HUM 36 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 7/31/2023 

Revision Submitted  6/3/2024
Outstanding RW & Env resolution needs

CCA - 8/15/2025 N/A N/A $0 $2,549,500 Yes

17 1 NA 01-0M811 2 HUM 36 1
Pending FHWA DAF Approval

Submitted 7/31/2023
Env studies not complete 

10/10/2028 N/A N/A $0 $3,550,000 Yes

RW resolution needs - 
Expected resolve FY25/26

CCA - 3/4/2022 15H2001

12 CA23-1 1 01-0M820 Repair Drainage System CCA - 6/11/2024 N/A

9 CA22-3 1 01-0L910 Landslide Repair 2

$26,250,275Storm Damage Repair7.0/42PMP-CT01-007-0CA23-1

CA23-1 PMP-CT01-008-0 36.5/40 Repair Storm Damage $2,549,500

CA23-1 PMP-CT01-009-0 25.5/30.5 Repair Slipouts $3,550,000

CA23-1 PMP-CT01-005-0 40/51.5 Emergency Slide Repair $450,250

PMP-CT01-006-0 16.5/18.5 $430,623

CA23-1 PMP-CT01-004-0 12.5/14.5 Emergency Slide Repair $1,689,160

CA23-1 PMP-CT01-002-0 0/1.5 Repair Slipout $21,076,685

PMP-CT01-003-0 7.5/9.5 $1,689,160

PMP-CT01-002-0 0/15 $5,414,563

CA23-1 PMP-CT01-001-0 104.4 Repair Storm Damage $81,000

PMP-CT01-001-0 10.0/43 $10,854,602

CCA - 4/20/2020 Yes $0 $9,217,945KCB-CT01-002-0 3.0/7.0 $4,724,597

KCB-CT01-003-0 38/47 $2,997,466

2

0/31.6

Fire damage repair including repair and replace drainage systems, slope repair and 
stabilization, replace roadway signs and metal beam guardrail, fencing and roadway repairs.

$1,495,882

6
Outstanding ENV permits and RW 

resolution needs - Expected resolve 
FY2324

CA19-2 KCB-CT01-011-0 0/3.0 Geotechnical investigation, slope repair and stabilization (RSP Buttress), drainage repairs. $4,839,000

8 CA18-6 1

KCB-CT01-001-0

01-0J370

CA19-2 KCB-CT01-017-0 31.27/38.0
Debris removal, bridge scour repair, slope repair/stabilization, drainage improvements and 

roadway repairs
$3,800,000

CA19-2 KCB-CT01-009-0 36/38
Geotechnical investigation, repair and stabilize slope (SPGA Wall), repair roadway, repair 

drainage.
$15,800,000

CA18-1 KCB-CT01-001-0 33/42
Fire damage repair including repair and replace drainage systems, slope repair and soil 

stabilization, replace roadway signs and metal beam guardrail, fencing and roadway repairs.
$11,058,883

CA19-2 KCB-CT01-001-0 21.5/28
Repair and replace drainage systems, slope repair and stabilization, geotechnical investigation 

and roadway repairs.
$2,395,000

CA19-2 KCB-CT01-026-0  12.6/13.2
Final slope repair and stabilization, reconstruct roadway, and provide erosion control as 

necessary. Final scope to be modified pending additional geotechnical investigation & 
characterization.

$24,500,000

Disaster 
Event

DAF Number Location (GPS or PM) Project Description/Scope DAF PR/EO Cost Estimate

CA17-2 KCB-CT01-047-1 25/27
Structural slope/roadway repair and stabilization, drainage, and erosion control as necessary. 

Final scope for slope stabilization to be modified pending additional geotechnical 
investigation.

$13,290,000
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Attachment A - FFY26 State ER Time Extension Request

Project 
Count

District

Federal 
Project 

Number 
(FPN)

State Project 
Number

Congressional 
District

County Route
Time Extension 

Number
(1st, 2nd, etc.)

Time Extension Delay Justification
Expected Start of 

Construction

FFY24 FHWA Time 
Extension PRIOR 

Approval
Approved Related Projects

Current Approved Total 
Cost

Remaining Unauthorized 
DAF Need

FHWA 
Determination

Disaster 
Event

DAF Number Location (GPS or PM) Project Description/Scope DAF PR/EO Cost Estimate

18 1 NA 01-0M730 2 HUM 211 1
Pending FHWA DAF Approval

Submitted 3/30/2023
Outstanding ENV & ROE Issues  

12/22/2022 N/A N/A $0 $28,597,249 Yes

19 1 NA 01-0M750 2 HUM 101 1
Pending FHWA DAF Approval

Submitted 3/30/2023
No Other  Outstanding Issues

CCA - 3/11/2024 N/A N/A $0 $1,995,214 Yes

20 1 NA 01-0N330 2 HUM 211 1
Pending FHWA DAF Approval

Submitted 3/30/2023
Outstanding Env resolution needs

TBD N/A N/A $0 $85,727,425 Yes

21 1 NA 01-0N090 2 HUM 299 1
RW & CON Delays - 

Expected resolve 25/26
CCA - 5/15/2023 N/A N/A $0 $6,525,000 Yes

22 1 NA 01-0N130 2 HUM 96 1
RW Resolution needs - 

Expected resolve FY25/26
CCA - 12/4/2024 N/A N/A $0 $2,291,000 Yes

23 1 NA 01-0N060 2 MEN 101 1
Construction Delays & RW Delays- 

Expected resolve FY25/26
11/1/2025 N/A N/A $0 $5,588,625 Yes

24 1 NA 01-0N220 2 MEN 101 1
RW Delays- Expected resolve FY25/26

DAF Approved 4/2/2024
CCA - 11/1/2023 N/A N/A $0 $443,241 Yes

25 1 NA 01-0N440 2 MEN 1 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/12/2024
Outstanding ROE Issues  

8/14/2023 N/A N/A $0 $32,491,873 Yes

NA 2 DN 101 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 5/10/2024
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,806,250 Yes

NA 2 DN 197 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 5/10/2024
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,806,250 Yes

NA 2 HUM 169 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 5/10/2024
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,806,250 Yes

NA 2 HUM 101 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 5/10/2024
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,806,250 Yes

NA 2 MEN 128 1 DAF Approved 4/16/2024 N/A $0 $2,279,825 Yes

NA 2 MEN 1 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $2,051,118 Yes

NA 2 MEN 20 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,551,765 Yes

NA 2 MEN 175 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $475,230 Yes

NA 2 LAK 175 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $414,581 Yes

NA 2 MEN 101 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $2,389,283 Yes

NA 2 LAK 29 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $845,662 Yes

NA 2 LAK 53 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,253,500 Yes

NA 2 HUM 101 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 8/30/2023

Revision Submitted 4/18/2024 
No Other  Outstanding Issues

N/A $0 $1,253,500 Yes

28 1 NA 01-0N540 2 HUM 36 1

Pending FHWA DAF Approval
Submitted 12/29/2023

Revision Submitted 1/5/2024
Outstanding RW resolution needs

CCA - 4/1/2025 N/A N/A $0 $19,311,543 YesCA23-5 PMP-CT01-001-0 36.5/40 Fire Damage Repairs $19,311,543

PMP-CT01-025-0 0/7.25 $1,253,500

PMP-CT01-026-0 0/2.0 $1,253,500

PMP-CT01-023-0 49.6/106.8 $2,389,283

PMP-CT01-024-0 0/16 $845,662

PMP-CT01-021-0 0/9.8 $475,230

PMP-CT01-022-0 0/16 $414,581

Repair Snow Storm Damage

$2,279,825

CCA - 3/20/2025 N/A

PMP-CT01-019-0 82.5/105.5 $2,051,118

PMP-CT01-020-0 0/32 $1,551,765

$1,806,250

PMP-CT01-018-0 103.5/111.5 $1,806,250

27 CA23-3 1

PMP-CT01-003-0

01-0M880

36/50.9

26 CA23-3 1 01-0M890 Repair Snow Storm Damage CCA - 10/23/2023 N/A

PMP-CT01-017-0 14/30

16/22 $1,806,250

1.0/7.0 $1,806,250

52.5/85 Emergency Pavement Repair $443,241

75/76.5 Repair Landslide $32,491,873

PMP-CT01-004-0

PMP-CT01-016-0

CA23-3 PMP-CT01-011-0

CA23-3 PMP-CT01-012-0

CA23-3 PMP-CT01-007-0 42/45.5 Storm Damage Repair $5,588,625

CA23-3 PMP-CT01-005-0 6.0/7.0 Slide Repair $2,291,000

CA23-2 PMP-CT01-003-0 77.53/78.56 Emergency Bridge Repairs $85,717,425

CA23-3 PMP-CT01-001-0 19/26 Repair Storm Damage $6,525,000

CA23-2 PMP-CT01-001-0 77.2/78.6 Emergency Earthquake Bridge Repair $28,597,249

CA23-2 PMP-CT01-002-0 51/90.5 Emergency Earthquake Bridge Repair $1,995,214
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Attachment A - FFY26 State ER Time Extension Request

Project 
Count

District

Federal 
Project 

Number 
(FPN)

State Project 
Number

Congressional 
District

County Route
Time Extension 

Number
(1st, 2nd, etc.)

Time Extension Delay Justification
Expected Start of 

Construction

FFY24 FHWA Time 
Extension PRIOR 

Approval
Approved Related Projects

Current Approved Total 
Cost

Remaining Unauthorized 
DAF Need

FHWA 
Determination

Disaster 
Event

DAF Number Location (GPS or PM) Project Description/Scope DAF PR/EO Cost Estimate

29 4 NA 04-4AA30 5 Nap 128 5
Environmental, Right of Way, Geotech 

study
11/1/2026 Yes 39BE005 $10,611,000 $0 Yes

30 4 NA 04-0AC30 2 Son 116 5 Environmental 5/18/2027 Yes N/A $4,850,000 $4,531,000 Yes

31 4 NA 04-4AA90 2 Son 116 5 Environmental 7/21/2028 Yes N/A $1,004,000 $7,303,000 Yes

32 4 NA 04-3AA50 2 Mrn 1 5 Environmental & Right of Way 9/30/2026 Yes 39BF005 $9,373,000 $295,000 Yes

33 4 NA 04-0W710 2 Mrn 1 5 Environmental & Right of Way 9/15/2027 Yes 39BP005 $1,270,000 $3,044,000 Yes

34 4 NA 04-2AA30 2 Mrn 101 5 Environmental 4/18/2026 Yes 39BK005 $1,678,000 $3,570,000 Yes

35 4 NA 04-3AA90 2 Mrn 131 5 Environmental & Right of Way 4/6/2026 Yes 39BL005, 39BQ002 $4,415,200 $1,765,800 Yes

36 5 NA 05-1K010 20 Monterey 1 7
Extensive Environmental Evaluation or 
Permit Delay by the Resource Agency

2/15/2026 Yes 31SC002, 31SC005 $3,175,091 $9,674,909 Yes

37 5 NA 05-1R140 24 Santa Barbara 101 1 EO Extension NO $15,409,843 $2,315,807 Yes

38 5 NA 05-1R590 24 Santa Barbara 101 1
Permit Delay by the Resource Agency, 

ROW, Litigation
7/23/2030 NO $231,697 $13,718,303 Yes

39 5 NA 05-1R600 19 Monterey 1 1
Extensive Environmental Evaluation or 
Permit Delay by the Resource Agency

6/28/2028 NO $22,322,000 -$12,222,000 Yes

40 5 NA 05-1Q760 19
San Luis 
Obispo/ 

Monterey
1 1 EO Extension NO $27,200,000 -$7,025,000 Yes

41 5 NA 05-1Q770 19 Monterey 1 1 EO Extension NO $86,450,000 -$34,331,751 Yes

CA23-1 LTP-CT05-004-0 71./20.9 Storm Damage Repairs on Slopes, Drainage Systems and Roadway at Various Locations $20,175,000

CA23-1 LTP-CT05-005-0 20.9/42.2 Storm Damage Repairs on Slopes, Drainage Systems and Roadway at Various Locations $52,118,249

CA23-1 LTP-CT05-015-1 47/47.3 Complete required mitigation as a result of constructing retaining walls $13,950,000

CA23-1 LTP-CT05-004-0 20.8/20.8
Construct a viaduct to replace damaged but temporarily stabilized retaining wall at MON-1-

20.8
$10,100,000

CA23-1 LTP-CT05-015-0 47/47.3 Construct secant pile wall $17,725,650

$12,850,000CA17-2 DVH-CT05-040-1 27.5/27.7 Construct tieback wall and restore roadway facilities

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-006-0 6.1/6.3 Regrade slope $5,248,000

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-008-0 1.9/2.0 Construct soldier pile wall $6,181,000

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-003-0 37.2 Construct RSP $4,314,000

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-036-0 10.4 Construct drainage $8,307,000

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-001-1 5.3 Construct sheet pile wall $9,668,000

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-013-1 12.5 Consruct soil nail wall $10,611,000

CA19-2 LTP-CT04-035-1 9.2 Install soil nail wall and drainage system. $9,381,000
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Attachment B - Local Agency FFY26 ER Time Extension Requests
LAST UPDATED ON: 09/30/2025

Disaster 
Event

Caltrans 
District DAF No.

EO
FPN

PR
FPN County

Local 
Agency Road/Route An

tic
ip

at
ed

 C
O

N
 S

ta
rt

 D
at

e

D
AF

 T
ot

al

FHWA 
Determination

CA15-2 1 MEM-LAKCO-002 28C1(001) 28C1(003) LAK LAKCO Hill Road 5/15/2026 $4,693,250 Yes
CA17-1 1 KCB-DNCO-001 32D0(009) DN DNCO Pebble Beach Dr 4/1/2028 $9,260,250 Yes
CA17-2 2 PMP-SHACO-002 32L0(516) 32L0(433) SHA SHACO Big Bend Rd 7/1/2026 $5,020,758 Yes
CA18-2 4 LTP-SRO-001 - 38H0(003) SON SRO Bicentennial Way - Mendocino Ave to Lake Park Dr 4/2/2026 $448,766 Yes
CA18-2 4 LTP-SRO-004 - 38H0(003) SON SRO Fountaingrove Parkway - Mendocino Ave to Day Break Ct 4/2/2026 $3,667,588

Yes
CA18-3 7 OAE-LACO-001 38M0(018) LA LACO Little Tujunga Canyon Rd 7/1/2027 $1,890,000 Yes
CA19-2 1 KCB-HUMCO-410 40A0(014) 40A0(015) HUM HUMCO Mattole Rd 9/30/2026 $810,000 Yes
CA19-2 1 KCB-LKPT-431 40A0(023) 40A0(046) LAK LKPT South Main St (N of Martin and S of Armstrong) 8/1/2026 $330,340 Yes
CA19-2 1 KCB-LKPT-432 40A0(025) 40A0(047) LAK LKPT Hartley St. (N of Anastasia Dr) 8/1/2026 $370,973 Yes
CA19-2 7 OAE-LACO-013 40A0(106) LA LACO Sand Canyon Rd & Little Tujunga Rd 2/1/2019 $917,526 Yes
CA19-2 7 OAE-LACO-014 40A0(105) LA LACO MT Baldy Rd and East Fork Rd 1/25/2019 $465,000 Yes
CA19-2 7 OAE-LACO-016 40A0(086) LA LACO Little Tujunga Canyon Rd 10/1/2026 $559,400 Yes
CA19-2 2 SKM-TEHCO-001 40A0(065) 40A0(066) TEH TEHCO Corning Road at Houghton Creek (formerly Squaw Hollow 

Creek)
4/15/2027 $472,546

Yes
CA20-2 3 LTP-GLECO-001 15A5(037) GLE GLECO Forest Highway 7 5/1/2027 $4,523,726 Yes
CA20-2 2 PMP-TRICO-001 15A5(027) 15A5(031) TRI TRICO Mad River Rd 6/1/2027 $29,245 Yes
CA20-2 2 PMP-TRICO-003 15A5(027) 15A5(031) TRI TRICO Mad River Rd 6/1/2027 $105,800 Yes
CA20-2 2 PMP-TRICO-005 15A5(027) 15A5(031) TRI TRICO Mad River Rd 6/1/2027 $92,220 Yes
CA20-2 2 PMP-TRICO-007 15A5(032) TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $27,496 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-LASCO-001 15A8(001) LAS LASCO A-21 Mooney Rd 9/1/2026 $525,562 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-001 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $46,116 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-002 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $46,116 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-003 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $46,116 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-004 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $84,000 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-005 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $46,116 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-006 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $46,116 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-007 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $21,140 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-008 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $59,556 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-009 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $51,750 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-011 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $46,116 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-012 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $25,200 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-013 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $18,340 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-014 15A8(002) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $18,340 Yes
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CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-015 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $16,800 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-016 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $16,800 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-017 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $18,900 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-019 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $18,900 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-020 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $18,900 Yes
CA21-2 2 PMP-TRICO-021 15A8(003) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $40,600 Yes

CA22-10 7 EMK-LACO-001 15J6(001) LA LACO Lake Hughes Rd 9/11/2022 $1,840,000 Yes
CA22-10 7 EMK-LACO-002 15J6(001) LA LACO Pine Canyon Rd 9/11/2022 $2,838,904 Yes
CA22-2 4 LTP-MRNCO-001 15J1(004) MRN MRNCO Sir Fancis Drake Blvd 6/15/2026 $601,125 Yes
CA22-3 7 OAE-LACO-001 15J2(009) LA LACO Lake Hughes Road 12/16/2021 $2,653,000 Yes
CA22-3 7 OAE-LACO-002 15J2(010) LA LACO Pine Canyon Road 12/14/2021 $740,000 Yes
CA22-3 7 OAE-LACO-003 15J2(011) LA LACO Lake Hughes Road 4/30/2026 $200,000 Yes
CA23-1 7 EMK-CAL-001 15J7(170) LA CAL Las Virgenes Rd (N of Mulholland Hwy) 5/1/2026 $231,441 Yes
CA23-1 7 EMK-LACO-001 15J7(211) LA LACO Foothill Blvd at Dyer Street 7/24/2023 $187,000 Yes
CA23-1 7 EMK-LACO-002 15J7(210) LA LACO Avenue T at Big Rock Wash (3 locations) 10/2/2023 $340,000 Yes
CA23-1 7 EMK-LACO-003 15J7(207) LA LACO Lake Hughes Road 2/1/2023 $547,000 Yes
CA23-1 7 EMK-LACO-004 15J7(208) LA LACO Lake Hughes Rd 7/20/2023 $310,000 Yes
CA23-1 7 EMK-LACO-005 15J7(209) LA LACO Lake Hughes Rd Slope Stabilization 2/14/2023 $733,000 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-001 TBD TBD ALA ALACO A Street 4/1/2026 $7,588,597 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-002 15J7(174) ALA ALACO Lake Chabot Rd 3/15/2023 $450,135 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-003 15J7(175) ALA ALACO Palomares Rd 2/1/2023 $503,780 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-004 15J7(176) ALA ALACO Patterson Pass Rd 2/27/2023 $297,586 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-005 15J7(177) ALA ALACO Palomares Rd 1/31/2023 $261,344 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-006 TBD ALA ALACO Redwood Rd 5/23/2024 $7,347,707 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-ALACO-007 TBD ALA ALACO Foothill Rd 2/10/2023 $2,399,265 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-BSBN-003 15J7(205) SM BSBN San Bruno Avenue 11/17/2025 $715,688 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-CAPL-002 15J7(113) SCR CAPL Cliff Drive 3/1/2027 $10,497,600 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-CCCO-001 15J7(171) 15J7(171) CC CCCO Bethel Island Rd 8/11/2026 $525,000 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-CCCO-003 15J7(173) 15J7(173) CC CCCO Highland Rd 5/4/2027 $473,895 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-CCCO-004 15J7(191) 15J7(191) CC CCCO Norris Canyon Rd 7/28/2026 $2,513,940 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-CCCO-005 15J7(187) 15J7(187) CC CCCO Port Chicago Highway 4/6/2026 $481,001 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-CCCO-006 15J7(188) 15J7(188) CC CCCO Springbrook Rd 6/17/2026 $236,184 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-FRFD-001 TBD SOL FRFD Lopes Road 4/30/2026 $5,045,764 Yes
CA23-1 3 LTP-GLECO-001 15J7(002) GLE GLECO County Road 306 Bridge over Salt Creek NA $2,677,950 Yes
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CA23-1 4 LTP-LFYT-001 15J7(186) CC LFYT St Marys Rd 6/1/2026 $622,070 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-LVMR-001 15J7(107) 15J7(107) ALA LVMR Portola Ave 10/17/2026 $2,779,500 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-MONCO-012 15J7(223) MON MONCO Interlake Rd NA $588,563 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-MONCO-013 15J7(224) MON MONCO Metz Rd 1/13/2023 $11,922 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-MPS-001 15J7(228) SCL MPS Calaveras Rd 10/18/2029 $8,767,468 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-MRNCO-001 15J7(102) MRN MRNCO Fairfax-Bolinas Rd 8/5/2023 $2,993,332 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-MRNCO-002 15J7(026) MRN MRNCO PT Reyes-Petalum Rd 7/15/2026 $1,394,150 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-MRNCO-003 15J7(108) MRN MRNCO Paradise Drive, Tiburon, PM 7.53 6/1/2026 $465,750 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-PIT-001 15J7(227) CC PIT Buchanan Rd 1/16/2026 $1,494,901 Yes
CA23-1 3 LTP-SACCO-008 15J7(161) 15J7(161) SAC SACCO Scott Rd 4/1/2026 $373,838 Yes
CA23-1 3 LTP-SACCO-010 15J7(163) 15J7(163) SAC SACCO White Rock Road 4/1/2026 $383,639 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SBR-001 TBD SM SBR Oakmont Dr 1/8/2023 $396,723

Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SBR-002 TBD SM SBR San Bruno Avenue West 2/2/2023 $5,567 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SBR-003 TBD SM SBR San Bruno Avenue West 2/21/2023 $26,756 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SCLCO-001 15J7(192) SCL SCLCO Bear Creek Rd 4/15/2027 $1,758,230 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SCLCO-002 15J7(189) SCL SCLCO Bear Creek Rd 4/15/2027 $1,872,087 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SCLCO-003 15J7(190) SCL SCLCO Old Santa Cruz Highway 4/15/2027 $11,989,893 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SCRCO-022 15J7(046) 15J7(046) SCR SCRCO Hazel Dell Rd 6/15/2026 $1,007,782 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SCRCO-031 15J7(065) 15J7(065) SCR SCRCO Bear Creek Rd 6/15/2026 $858,600 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SCRCO-059 15J7(142) 15J7(142) SCR SCRCO Bear Creek Rd 6/15/2026 $594,500 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SCRCO-061 15J7(144) 15J7(144) SCR SCRCO China Grade Rd 6/1/2026 $1,797,192 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SCRCO-065 15J7(149) 15J7(149) SCR SCRCO Redwood Lodge Rd 6/15/2027 $808,953 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SCRCO-118 15J7(234) SCR SCRCO Smith Grade Rd 4/22/2023 $117,885 Yes
CA23-1 4 LTP-SLN-001 15J7(179) 15J7(179) ALA SLN Lake Chabot Rd 4/15/2028 $2,155,453 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SLO-007 15J7(080) SLO SLO Broad St Near Lincoln St 2/21/2023 $218,621 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SLO-008 15J7(230) SLO SLO Broad St 3/28/2023 $6,000 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SLO-009 15J7(231) SLO SLO Pismo St 9/11/2023 $855,525 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SLO-010 15J7(232) SLO SLO Bullock Lane 1/18/2023 $24,089 Yes
CA23-1 5 LTP-SLOCO-029 15J7(042) 15J7(103) SLO SLOCO Creston Rd and Bridge 9/30/2025 $8,145,000 Yes
CA23-1 10 PMP-ALPCO-001 TBD ALP ALPCO Hot Springs Rd 9/21/2023 $221,199 Yes
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CA23-1 1 PMP-HUMCO-010 15J7(104) 15J7(100) HUM HUMCO Alderpoint Rd (F6B165) 7/31/2026 $3,471,863 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-HUMCO-012 15J7(106) 15J7(101) HUM HUMCO New Navy Base Rd 7/31/2026 $766,813 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-HUMCO-014 15J7(114) 15J7(111) HUM HUMCO Blue Slide Rd 6/30/2027 $1,490,030 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-HUMCO-015 15J7(182) 15J7(112) HUM HUMCO Briceland Thorne 8/15/2026 $1,749,124 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-HUMCO-016 15J7(110) HUM HUMCO Central Avenue (A4L800) 8/15/2027 $133,469 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-HUMCO-017 15J7(213) HUM HUMCO Briceland Thorn Rd NA $15,000 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-LAK-001 15J7(178) LAK LAK Elk Mountain Rd 6/1/2027 $961,040 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-LAK-002 15J7(194) 15J7(195) LAK LAK Elk Mountain Rd 6/1/2027 $3,209,900 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-LAK-003 15J7(196) LAK LAK Elk Mountain Rd 6/1/2027 $958,280 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-LAK-004 15J7(200) 15J7(201) LAK LAK Sulphur Bank Rd 6/1/2027 $1,878,930 Yes
CA23-1 1 PMP-MENCO-001 15J7(197) 15J7(198) MEN MENCO Mendocino Pass Road 11/17/2025 $1,108,440 Yes
CA23-1 2 PMP-RBL-001 TBD TEH RBL Walnut Street @ Brickyard Creek Bridge 1/19/2023 $60,817 Yes
CA23-1 10 PMP-SJCO-001 15J7(203) SJ SJCO Kasson Rd NA $249,687 Yes
CA23-1 2 PMP-TEHCO-004 15J7(216) TEH TEHCO Corning Rd at East Houghton Creek Bridge 4/15/2027 $3,439,397 Yes
CA23-1 2 PMP-TEHCO-006 15J7(215) 15J7(218) TEH TEHCO 99W at Truckee Creek Bridge 6/30/2026 $83,778 Yes
CA23-1 2 PMP-TRICO-001 15J7(214) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $2,036,950 Yes
CA23-1 2 PMP-TRICO-002 15J7(214) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $1,494,460 Yes
CA23-1 2 PMP-TRICO-003 15J7(214) TRI TRICO Hyampom Rd 6/1/2027 $906,110 Yes
CA23-1 10 PMP-TULCO-002 TBD TUL TULCO Longeway Rd NA $140,570 Yes
CA23-1 10 PMP-TUOCO-001 TBD TUO TUOCO Longeway Rd NA $140,570 Yes
CA23-1 11 THD-OCN-001 15J7(193) 15J7(193) SD OCN Vista Way 3/1/2026 $1,773,645 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-001 15J8(001) 15J8(010) HUM HUMCO Walnut Drive 4/30/2027 $807,700 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-002 15J8(002) 15J8(011) HUM HUMCO Blue Slide Rd 7/30/2026 $1,588,695 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-003 15J8(003) 15J8(012) HUM HUMCO Elk River Rd 4/1/2026 $46,938 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-004 15J8(004) 15J8(013) HUM HUMCO Elk River Rd 4/1/2026 $52,288 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-005 15J8(005) 15J8(014) HUM HUMCO Tompkins Hill Rd 4/1/2026 $280,660 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-006 15J8(006) 15J8(015) HUM HUMCO F Street 6/30/2026 $2,122,882 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-HUMCO-008 15J8(008) 15J8(017) HUM HUMCO Bridge 4C0026 on Maple Creek Rd over North Fork of Mad 

River
4/30/2027 $125,210

Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-RDEL-001 15J8(020) 15J8(030) HUM RDEL Monument Rd 6/30/2026 $107,950 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-RDEL-002 15J8(021) 15J8(031) HUM RDEL Belleview Avenue 6/30/2026 $59,650 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-RDEL-003 15J8(022) 15J8(032) HUM RDEL Belleview Avenue 6/30/2026 $39,025 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-RDEL-004 15J8(023) 15J8(033) HUM RDEL Blue Slide Rd 6/30/2026 $1,611,720 Yes
CA23-2 1 PMP-RDEL-005 15J8(024) 15J8(034) HUM RDEL Blue Slide Rd 6/30/2026 $87,513 Yes
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CA23-3 4 LTP-CCCO-002 15J9(162) 15J9(162) CC CCCO San Pablo Dam Rd 7/9/2026 $6,259,900 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-CCCO-003 15J9(182) 15J9(182) CC CCCO San Pablo Dam Rd 7/1/2026 $1,999,620 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-CCCO-004 15J9(147) CC CCCO Canyon Rd 3/1/2023 $25,000 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-CCCO-006 15J9(163) 15J9(163) CC CCCO Alhambra Valley Rd (site 1) 8/17/2027 $2,161,250 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-CCCO-007 15J9(164) 15J9(164) CC CCCO Alhambra Valley Rd - Site 2 8/17/2027 $1,259,255 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-CCCO-008 15J9(165) 15J9(165) CC CCCO Alhambra Valley Rd (site 3) 8/17/2027 $1,575,110 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-MRGA-001 15J9(193) CC MRGA Canyon Rd 5/15/2027 $821,788 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-MRNCO-002 15J9(188) 15J9(188) MRN MRNCO Fairfax-Bolinas Rd 8/1/2026 $1,587,365 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-MRNCO-003 15J9(181) MRN MRNCO Fairfax-Bolinas Rd NA $792,397 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-MRNCO-004 15J9(189) 15J9(189) MRN MRNCO Fairfax-Bolinas Rd NA $70,843 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-MRNCO-005 15J9(190) MRN MRNCO Fairfax-Bolinas Rd 11/1/2025 $2,302,163 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SBTCO-002 15J9(141) SBT SBTCO San Juan Canyon Rd NA $25,000 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-SCLCO-001 15J9(191) SCL SCLCO Aldercroft Heights Rd 4/15/2027 $5,406,450 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-SCLCO-002 15J9(185) SCL SCLCO Mount Madonna Rd 4/15/2027 $1,747,275 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-SCLCO-003 15J9(184) SCL SCLCO Old Santa Cruz Highway 4/15/2027 $2,964,030 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-048 15J9(036) 15J9(036) SCR SCRCO Ice Cream Grade 6/15/2026 $361,000 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-070 15J9(058) 15J9(058) SCR SCRCO Bear Creek Rd 6/15/2026 $561,975 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-074 15J9(062) 15J9(062) SCR SCRCO North Rodeo Gulch Rd 6/15/2026 $736,699 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-084 15J9(073) 15J9(073) SCR SCRCO Spreckels Dr at Soquel Dr 6/15/2026 $2,105,500 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-091 15J9(098) 15J9(098) SCR SCRCO Eureka Canyon Rd 6/15/2026 $225,261 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-093 15J9(100) 15J9(100) SCR SCRCO Redwood Lodge Rd 6/15/2026 $410,980 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-094 15J9(101) 15J9(101 SCR SCRCO Hazel Dell Rd 4/15/2027 $194,089 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-095 15J9(102) 15J9(102) SCR SCRCO Mountain View Rd 6/1/2026 $462,700 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-097 15J9(104) 15J9(104) SCR SCRCO Hazel Dell Rd 6/15/2026 $764,300 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-098 15J9(123) 15J9(123) SCR SCRCO Eureka Canyon Rd 6/15/2026 $460,285 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-099 15J9(125) 15J9(125) SCR SCRCO Hazel Dell Rd 6/15/2026 $871,160 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-100 15J9(131) 15J9(131) SCR SCRCO Eureka Canyon Rd 6/15/2026 $300,100 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SCRCO-117 15J9(221) SCR SCRCO Quail Hollow Rd $996,109 Yes
CA23-3 4 LTP-SF-001 TBD TBD SF SF Third Street Bridge (Lefty O'Doul) 7/1/2026 $5,822,341 Yes
CA23-3 5 LTP-SLO-011 15J9(207) 15J9(207) SLO SLO Peach St $1,305,798 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-015 15J9(033) 15J9(034) HUM HUMCO Mattole Road 6/30/2027 $1,482,270 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-016 15J9(028) HUM HUMCO Mattole Rd (F3C010) 6/30/2027 $815,778 Yes
CA23-3 3 PMP-HUMCO-017 15J9(029) 15J9(030) HUM HUMCO Mattole Rd 6/30/2027 $633,960 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-018 15J9(032) HUM HUMCO Mattole Road (F3C010) 6/30/2027 $1,137,921 Yes
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CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-019 15J9(025) 15J9(026) HUM HUMCO Kneeland Rd PM (F6F060) 6/30/2027 $351,970 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-020 15J9(018) 15J9(019) HUM HUMCO Alderpoint Rd (F6B165) 6/30/2027 $1,684,380 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-021 15J9(020) HUM HUMCO Bell Springs Rd (C8A010) 6/30/2027 $572,765 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-022 15J9(021) 15J9(022) HUM HUMCO Bell Springs Rd (C8A010) 6/30/2027 $1,235,341 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-023 15J9(023) 15J9(024) HUM HUMCO Briceland Thorne Rd (F5A010) 6/30/2027 $741,090 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-024 15J9(043) 15J9(044) HUM HUMCO Kneeland Rd PM (F6F060) 6/30/2027 $141,110 Yes
CA23-3 1 PMP-HUMCO-025 15J9(045) 15J9(046) HUM HUMCO Kneeland Rd PM (F6F060) 6/30/2027 $395,255 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KERCO-014 15J9(174) KER KERCO Lamont Flood Fight Facility on Panama Rd 11/3/2025 $5,375,000 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-001 15J9(089) KIN KINCO 6th Avenue at Homeland Canal 8/31/2026 $3,134,934 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-002 15J9(090) 15J9(090) KIN KINCO 6th Avenue 5/4/2026 $202,278 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-004 15J9(092) 15J9(092) KIN KINCO 10th Avenue 9/1/2026 $5,327,439 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-005 15J9(093) 15J9(093) KIN KINCO 19th Avenue 10/6/2026 $3,661,723 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-006 15J9(094) 15J9(094) KIN KINCO 25th Avenue 7/14/2026 $1,454,131 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-007 15J9(139) 15J9(139) KIN KINCO Grageville Boulevard 3/31/2026 $237,288 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-008 15J9(095) KIN KINCO Houston Ave Bridge @ Cross Creek 2/27/2026 $9,461,381 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-009 15J9(096) 15J9(096) KIN KINCO Pueblo Avenue 10/1/2026 $8,741,703 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-KINCO-010 15J9(140) KIN KINCO Whitley Avenue 6/23/2026 $627,903 Yes
CA23-3 10 PMP-MPACO-002 TBD TBD MPA MPACO Triangle Rd $2,466,220 Yes
CA23-3 10 PMP-STANCO-002 15J9(192) STAN STANCO Del Puerto Canyon Rd 7/1/2031 $8,069,775 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-001 15J9(208) 15J9(212) TRI TRICO Mad River Rd 6/1/2027 $961,168 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-002 15J9(210) 15J9(213) TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $2,872,765 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-003 15J9(210) TBD TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $283,437 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-004 15J9(210) TBD TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $554,863 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-005 15J9(209) 15J9(214) TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $175,972 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-006 15J9(210) 15J9(214) TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $457,752 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-007 15J9(210) TBD TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $267,143 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-008 15J9(210) 15J9(214) TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $964,750 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-009 15J9(210) TBD TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $1,002,013 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-010 TBD TBD TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 5/11/2023 $7,832 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-011 15J9(210) TBD TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $623,818 Yes
CA23-3 2 PMP-TRICO-012 15J9(210) 15J9(214) TRI TRICO Ruth Zenia Rd 6/1/2027 $959,077 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-003 15J9(052) 15J9(194) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 109 Bridge over Deer Creek (county location 34)

3/15/2026 $1,095,280 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-008 15J9(118) 15J9(118) TUL TULCO Avenue 280 (County Location 104) NA $268,764 Yes
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Event
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CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-021 15J9(085) 15J9(085) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 50 PM 3.0 (county location 176) NA $331,193 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-023 15J9(113) 15J9(113) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 50 PM 4 to 10 (county location 179) NA $550,450 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-024 15J9(107) 15J9(107) TUL TULCO Road 96/ Pratt St over tulare River (County Location 181)

3/15/2026 $294,840 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-025 15J9(087) 15J9(087) TUL TULCO M296 - MP4 Yokohl Mt Rd (county location 186) 5/15/2026 $311,209 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-027 15J9(114) 15J9(114) TUL TULCO Avenue 56 (County Location #224) 10/31/2026 $9,474,842 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-030 15J9(115) 15J9(203) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 296 PM 11 to 13.5 (county location 258) NA $592,737 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-031 15J9(121) 15J9(121) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 296 PM16.3 to PM21 (county location 259) NA $312,914 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-035 15J9(108) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 50PM 12 to 19 (county location 278) NA $39,260 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-037 15J9(134) TUL TULCO Drive 238 Orange Belt Drive at Deer Creek (county location 

335)
NA

$255,420 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-041 15J9(135) TUL TULCO Avenue 416 w/o R40 King River (county location 358) NA $53,000 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-042 15J9(117) TUL TULCO Mountain Rd 99 (County Location 380) NA $58,200 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-046 15J9(122) 15J9(122) TUL TULCO Road 128 (County Location 395) NA $4,752,775 Yes
CA23-3 6 PMP-TULCO-050 15J9(137) TUL TULCO Drive 238 Orange Belt Drive at Deer Creek (county location 

335)
NA

$488,100 Yes
CA23-3 10 PMP-TUOCO-001 TBD TUO TUOCO Touolumne Road North NA $3,280,163 Yes
CA23-4 8 EMK-COA-004 TBD RIV COA Cesar Chavez 8/25/2023 $25,000 Yes
CA23-4 8 EMK-CTHC-002 15Y0(014) RIV CTHC Date Palm Dr 7/1/2027 $3,016,940 Yes
CA23-4 8 EMK-CTHC-002 15Y0(015) RIV CTHC Vista Chino 12/1/2026 $468,000 Yes
CA23-4 8 EMK-INDW-001 TBD RIV INDW Fred Waring Dr 7/1/2026 $396,000 Yes
CA23-4 7 EMK-LACO-001 15Y0(038) LA LACO Avenue P-8 8/31/2023 $1,866,000 Yes
CA23-4 7 EMK-LACO-006 15Y0(036) LA LACO 240 Street East 10/5/2023 $1,660,000 Yes
CA23-4 7 EMK-LACO-011 TBD LA LACO Bouquet Canyon Rd 8/28/2023 $740,000 Yes
CA23-4 8 EMK-PSP-001 15Y0(016) RIV PSP Indian Canyon Dr at Whitewater Wash NA $774,240 Yes
CA23-4 8 EMK-YUCP-001 15Y0(037) 15Y0(037) RIV YUCP Oak Glen Rd 1/1/2027 $2,067,027 Yes
CA23-4 9 THD-KERCO-002 15Y0(039) 15Y0(039) KER KERCO Redrock Randsburg Rd 3/1/2027 $10,719,375 Yes
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